
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
April 2017

Apr 2017 Apr 2016
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2017 *CYTD-2016
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2017 *MOV12-2016
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

34,745
34,842

30,100
30,485

117,493 100,633
118,491 99,635

15.4%
14.3%

Total 69,587 60,585 14.9% 235,984 200,268

16.8%
18.9%

17.8%

431,466
430,898

387,296
387,394

862,364 774,690 11.3%

11.4%
11.2%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

557 354

2,690

834 907

4,287

339 457

1,391

Total

1,261

3,029 4,744

4,420 6,005

57.3%

-8.0%

10.3%

-37.3%

-25.8%

-36.2%

-26.4%

2,266

2,431

1,144

1,605

2,766

1,232

5,874

10,447

5,098

7,191

9,509

4,126

41.2%

-12.1%

7.5%

-16.6%

-7.1%

-15.8%

-10.6%

22.4%

-9.0%

2.3%

-9.7%

-19.1%

-10.7%

-7.5%

4,697 4,371 16,700 16,321

11,699 14,021 41,067 45,485

12,843 15,253

17,540 19,624

45,193 50,583

61,893 66,904

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

96,404
8,576

244,634

102,652
20,712

168,035

280,526
42,300

847,432

294,913
54,971

599,985

1,287,425
158,489

2,873,945

1,189,598
178,763

2,659,852

104,980 123,364 -14.9% -7.7% 5.7%322,826 349,884 1,445,914 1,368,361

349,614 291,399 20.0% 23.2% 7.2%1,170,258 949,869 4,319,859 4,028,213

-58.6%
-6.1%

-23.1%
-4.9%

-11.3%
8.2%

45.6% 41.2% 8.0%

Tuesday, May 30, 2017

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


